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6000 Multimedia Patch Panels
6000 Media Adapters

Features

• Totally interchangeable between 6000
Multimedia Patch Panels and 6000 Multimedia
Outlets

• Fully supports fiber, coax, RCA, and S-Video
applications

• Choose from 12 colors that include TIA/EIA
606 colors for insert body

• Available in angled or flat profiles

• Blank inserts available to fill unused ports on
6000 Multimedia Patch Panels

Ordering notes: Replace XX in Catalog
Number with choice of color, below.

Flat Media Adapters
Singlemode LX.5® ADC6SADUMSMLX5XX
Multimode LX.5® ADC6SADUMMMLX5XX
Singlemode SC ADC6SADUMSMSCXX
Singlemode Duplex SC ADC6SADUMSMDSCXX
Multimode SC ADC6SADUMMMSCXX
Multimode Duplex SC ADC6SADUMMMDSCXX
Singlemode ST® ADC6SADUMSMSTXX
Multimode ST® ADC6SADUMMMSTXX
Multimode MTRJ ADC6SADUMMMRJXX
BNC ADC6SADUMBNCXX
F-Adapter ADC6SADUMFCNXX
RCA-Adapter, black* ADC6SADUMRCABXX
RCA-Adapter, red* ADC6SADUMRCARXX
RCA-Adapter, white* ADC6SADUMRCAWXX
RCA-Adapter, yellow* ADC6SADUMRCAYXX
S-Video* ADC6SADUMSVDXX

Angled Media Adapters
Singlemode LX.5® ADC6SADANSMLX5XX
Multimode LX.5® ADC6SADANMMLX5XX
Singlemode SC ADC6SADANSMSCXX
Singlemode Duplex SC ADC6SADANSMDSCXX
Multimode SC ADC6SADANMMSCXX
Multimode Duplex SC ADC6SADANMMDSCXX
Singlemode ST® ADC6SADANSMSTXX
Multimode ST® ADC6SADANMMSTXX
Multimode MTRJ ADC6SADANMMRJXX

Blank Inserts (Ships in pack of 10)
Blank Insert - Electrical Ivory ADC6SADUMBK00
Blank Insert - Office White ADC6SADUMBK01
Blank Insert - Black ADC6SADUMBK02
Blank Insert - Gray ADC6SADUMBK06
Blank Insert - Snow White ADC6SADUMBK07

Description Catalog Number

O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n

00 = Electrical Ivory

01 = Office White

02 = Black

03 = Red

04 = Green

05 = Blue

06 = Gray

07 = Snow White

08 = Orange

09 = Yellow

10 = Purple

11 = Brown

NOTE: *RCA and S-Video adapters feature 110 IDC on rear. 

6000 Media Adapters shown in Office White and Black 


